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8. UNFINISHED BUSINESS 
8.1 Proposed Revision of PS 17-18, Employment of Graduate Students as Student 

Assistants, Instructional Student Assistants, Graduate Assistants, and Teaching 
Associates (AS-1100-19/FPPC)�v SECOND READING  
�x (Resuming on) Line 149 amended by M. Aliasgari, moved and seconded. Add 

� ŝtudents enrolled in a CSULB doctoral program who have completed �Zthe 
equivalent �}�(�������u���•�š���Œ�[�•�������P�Œ�����[ (a friendly amendment by K. Fleming)�Y���v����
upper division level courses.�_ 
Tabling the amendment.  

�x Line 158 amended by M. Aliasgari, moved and seconded. Replace �^�µ�•�µ���o�o�Ç��
�•�Z�}�µ�o�����v�}�š���������(�}�Œ���u�}�Œ�����š�Z���v���î�ì���Z�}�µ�Œ�•���‰���Œ���Á�����l�Y�_���Á�]�š�Z���^normally should not 
�������(�}�Œ���u�}�Œ�����š�Z���v���î�ì���Z�}�µ�Œ�•���‰���Œ���Á�����l�U���}�Œ���ô���t�d�h�[�•���‰���Œ���•���u���•�š���Œ�����µ�Œ�]�v�P���š�Z����
academic year.�_�� 
Voting Results: Yes=15, No=33. Amendment Fails. 

�x Line 170 amended by A. Taing, moved and seconded. A�������,̂ provided they do 
not work more than 20 hours per week total during the Spring and Fall 
semesters.�_ A friendly amendment to ���������n̂ormally�_�������(�}�Œ����� ŵork.�_ 
Voting Results: Yes=36, No=7. Amendment Passes. 

End at Line 171. Will resume at this line in 2 weeks. 
 

8.2 Proposed Revision of PS 08-02, Cheating and Plagiarism Policy (AS-1094-
19/CEPC/FPPC)�v SECOND READING TIME CERTAIN 3:15 PM 
�x (Resume on) Line 54. No amendments to Section 4.0. 
�x Line 99 amended by N. Schürer, moved and seconded. Add the text � T̂he 

faculty member shall request the review by completing and submitting the 
�}�v�o�]�v�����^�����������u�]�����/�v�š���P�Œ�]�š�Ç�_���(�}�Œ�u�X��The form should identify the student who 
was found responsible, the general nature of the offense, the action taken, 
and a recommendation as to whether or not additional action should be 
considered by the campus Office of Student Conduct and Ethical 
Development. This form shall be forwarded to the chair of the Academic 
Senate and the division of Academic Affairs�_�� 
Tabling the amendment.  

�x Line 135 amended by B. Mohr, moved and secon

 �_
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Attendance AS 10-8-20 User Email  Duration (MRecording C
Al Colburn alan.colburn@csulb.edu 131 Y
Alex Guerrero alexguerrero9653@gmail.com 125 Y
Allan Taing allan.taing@csulb.edu 129 Y
Ann Kinsey ann.kinsey@csulb.edu 129
annel estrada annel.estrada@csulb.edu 36 Y
Asieh Jalali-Farahani asieh.jalali-farahani@csulb.edu 125 Y
Atazshii Austin atazshii.austin@student.csulb.edu 109 Y
Becky Nash becky.nash@csulb.edu 125 Y
Beth Lesen 62 Y
Boualoy.Dayton boualoy.dayton@csulb.edu 40 Y
brian.jersky 123 Y
Brooke Winder brooke.winder@csulb.edu 22 Y
Chloé Pascual 114 Y
Chris Brazier chris.brazier@csulb.edu 118 Y
Christine Jocoy christine.jocoy@csulb.edu 46 Y
Christine.Kang christine.kang@csulb.edu 122 Y
Christopher Warren c.warren@csulb.edu 123 Y
Colleen.Ryan colleen.ryan@csulb.edu 58 Y
Courtney Stammler courtney.stammler@csulb.edu 99 Y
Curt Bennett 1
Dan O’Connor daniel.o'connor@csulb.edu 123 Y

Y

Debra.Windle@csulb.edu debra.windle@csulb.edu 104 Y
Dhushy Sathianathan dhushy.sathianathan@csulb.edu 30 Y
Dina Perrone (she/her/hers) dina.perrone@csulb.edu 121 Y
Donna Green donna.green@csulb.edu 85 Y
Eileen Klink eileen.klink@csulb.edu 102 Y
Elizabeth Guzik elizabeth.guzik@csulb.edu 119 Y



Jonathan O'Brien jonathan.obrien@csulb.edu 121 Y
Joshua Sack
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